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Most Rev. Robert W. McElroy  
Bishop of San Diego  
rmcelroy@sdcatholic.org 
 
Most Rev. John Dolan  
Auxiliary Bishop  
jdolan@sdcatholic.org 
 
Most Reverend Ramon Bejarano  
Auxiliary Bishop  
rbejarano@sdcatholic.org 
 
Ms. Kimberly J. Castillo, CPA  
622 Serrano Lane 
Chula Vista, CA 91910  
kmcconsulting@cox.net 
 
Mrs. Susan Carter 
9715 Caminito Pudregal  
San Diego, CA 92131  
skcinsd@aol.com 
 
Ms. Carina Coleman  
Sempra Energy 
934 Vista Del Monte  
El Cajon, CA 92020 
ccoleman@sempra.com 
 
Reverend Peter Escalante  
Mission San Diego de Alcalá  
10818 San Diego Mission Road  
San Diego, CA 92108-2429 
frpeter@missionsandiego.org 
 
Ms. Faith Espejo 
P.O. Box 121831 
San Diego, CA 92112-1831 
fespejo@ccdsd.org 
 
Judge John Hargrove  
5537 Stresemann Street  
San Diego, CA 92122  
jhargrove64@gmail.com 
 
Deacon Jim Vargas 
Father Joe’s Villages/St. Vincent de Paul Village 
3350 E Street 
San Diego, CA 92102  
deaconjim@neighbor.org 
 
Mr. Bill Ward  
Ward & Associates 
511 Saxony Place, Suite 101-W  
Encinitas, CA 92024 
billward@wardinvest.com  

Mr. Lee Haney 
18568 Lancashire Way 
San Diego, CA 92128-1032 
rleehaney@yahoo.com 
 
Mr. Mark W. Lindsay  
Lindsay & Brownell, CPAs 
4225 Executive Square, Suite 1150  
La Jolla, CA 92037  
mlindsay@lindsayandbrownell.com 
 
Reverend Reynaldo Manahan  
Holy Trinity Parish 
405 Ballard Street 
El Cajon, CA 92019-2123 
manahan.rey@gmail.com 
 
Mr. Tom McCarron  
10029 Heavenly Way  
La Mesa, CA 91941 
tommccarron71@gmail.com 
 
Reverend Michael Murphy  
Sacred Heart Parish 
655 C Avenue 
Coronado, CA 92118-2229  
pastor@SacredHeartCor.org 
 
Very Rev. Michael Pham  
Good Shepherd Parish  
8200 Gold Coast Drive  
San Diego, CA 92126  
mpham@sdcatholic.org 
 
Mr. Brian Riley  
The CERTE Group 
4660 La Jolla Village Drive, Suite 1080  
San Diego, CA 92122  
brian@certegroup.com 
 
Ms. Teena Sarkissian 
1401 Dove Street, Suite 540  
Newport Beach, CA 92660  
teenasarkissian@boutwellfay.com 

 
Diocesan Staff: 
 

Shirley Pajanor, Chief Finance Officer  
      (spajanor@sdcatholic.org) 
Ann Duong, Controller 
      (aduong@sdcatholic.org) 
Rodrigo Valdivia, Vice-Moderator of the Curia  
      (rvaldivia@sdcatholic.org) 
William Nolan, General Counsel  
     (wnolan@sdcatholic.org) 
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